FAMANBAO90 -

PIERRE
FREY

MOBILER

38 cm
157

50 cm
19,7"

90 cm
35,5"

\
j

90 cm
35,5"

38cm
157

BANC AMANDINE
AMANDINE BENCH
Réf. FAMANBAO90
90cm /355"

FAMANBAQO90 AMANDINE

Pierre Frey

CATEGORY Benchs

DESIGNER Yves Halard

DIMENSIONS L35x P14 xH19inches

FRAME Solid beech
Construction : Traditional assembly
with mortise and tenon joints

COMFORT Suspension : Solid seat
Seat : HR foam 45 kg/m3 - wrapped in
poylester wadding - HR foam 35
kg/m3

FINISHES Frame Finishes : Stained beech,
water-based varnish
Upholstery Finishes : Double piping -
Stretched fabric

LEG FINISHES Visible wood

WEIGHT 28,67 Lbs

FABRIC QTY 1,63 yds

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Padded seat
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